
City of Mountain View

Legislation Text

CITY HALL
500 CASTRO STREET

Sailing Lake Access Road, Project 15-38-Amend Design Professional Services Contract .
Authorize the City Manager to amend the professional services agreement with AECOM of Oakland
for an additional $424,770 to provide design engineering services for Sailing Lake Access Road,
Project 15-38. The amendment increases the not-to-exceed total contract amount from $90,230 to
$515,000.

File #: 18319, Version: 1

City of Mountain View Printed on 4/7/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

